bt ion Details: IG G ings PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

) of the Daily weighted average purchase Highest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction {dentity code of the | Total number of shares purchased e e anores e Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 GBO0B06QFB75 61,748 680.17 LSE 684.50 674.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 ‘GB00B06QFB75 34,878 680.84 BATE 684.50 675.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 33,027 679.38 CHIX 681.50 675.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 ‘GB00BOBQFB75 7,773 681.21 TURQUOISE 684.50 675.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 10,591 681.32 AQuIs 684.50 676.50

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 148,017 680.29 684.50 674.50

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) | dontity codo of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction e T aaod "
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:03:03 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 674.50 375 LSE EOEiJvbf4YOM 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:03:03 GB0OBO6QFB75 674.50 1,115 LSE EOEiJvbfaYOP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:03:03 ‘GB00BO6QFB75 674.50 825 LSE EOEiJvbf4Y0b 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:03:03 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 674.50 308 LSE EOEiJvbf4YOR 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:03:03 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 674.50 853 LSE EOEiJvbfaYOX 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:14:51 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 678.00 129 LSE EOEiJvbfatP3 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:16:13 GB0OB06QFB75 677.00 1,477 LSE EOEiJvbf4vak 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:16:13 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 677.00 824 LSE EOEiJvbf4vds 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:16:13 GBOOB06QFB75 677.00 1,477 LSE EOEiJvbfdvay 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:16:13 GB00B06QFB75 677.00 217 LSE EOEiJvbfdv50 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:16:17 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 675.50 744 CHIX 2977838246035 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:17:46 GB0OOBO6QFB75 675.00 662 TURQUOISE EOEiJVK560AQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 GB0OBO6QFB75 675.50 316 CHIX 2977838249107 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 675.50 792 CHIX 2977838249108 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 675.50 708 BATE 156728337209 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 675.50 43 CHIX 2977838249109 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 GB0OB06QFB75 675.50 1,314 CHIX 2977838249110 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 675.50 901 LSE EOEiJvbf5IUy 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 GBOOB06QFB75 675.50 286 TURQUOISE EOEiJVK57eJ7 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:32:35 GBOOB06QFB75 675.50 198 LSE EOEiJvbf5IV0 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:43:43 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 675.50 8 CHIX 2977838251312 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:43:43 GB0OB06QFB75 675.50 27 LSE EOEiJvbf5VnQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:43:43 GB00B06QFB75 675.50 14 LSE EOEiJvbf5VnS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:44:08 GB0OB06QFB75 676.50 633 CHIX 2977838251386 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:45:39 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 676.50 100 BATE 156728338750 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:45:39 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 676.50 100 CHIX 2977838251617 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:45:39 GB0OB06QFB75 676.50 237 LSE EQEiJvbf5SXVR 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:46:29 GBOOB0BQFB75 675.50 229 LSE EOQEiJvbf5YiY 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:46:29 GBOOB06QFB75 675.50 1,035 LSE EOEiJvbf5Yia 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:46:29 GBOOB06QFB75 675.50 1,048 LSE EOEiJvbf5Yig 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:46:29 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 675.50 216 LSE EOEiJvbf5Yii 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:46:29 GB0OBO6QFB75 675.50 451 LSE EOEiJvbf5Yik 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:50:03 GB0OBO6QFB75 676.00 484 CHIX 2977838252432 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:50:03 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 676.00 98 CHIX 2977838252433 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:50:03 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 676.00 593 BATE 156728339302 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 08:50:03 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 676.00 17 BATE 156728339303 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:02:48 GB0OB06QFB75 676.50 563 CHIX 2977838254915 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:02:48 ‘GBOOB0BQFB75 676.50 1,326 CHIX 2977838254916 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:02:48 GBOOB06QFB75 676.50 1,289 CHIX 2977838254917 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:02:48 GBOOB06QFB75 676.50 566 AQUIS 11925 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:13:39 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 676.50 98 BATE 156728342070 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:13:39 GB0OBO6QFB75 676.50 351 BATE 156728342071 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:13:39 GB0OBO6QFB75 676.50 161 BATE 156728342072 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 677.50 211 TURQUOISE EOEiJVK5BJIZ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 677.50 1,452 LSE EOEiJvbf67L3 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 677.50 48 LSE EQEiJvbf67L5 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 GB0OB06QFB75 677.50 811 LSE EOEiJvbf67L7 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 GBOOB0BQFB75 677.50 940 LSE EQEiJvbf67LB 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 GBOOB06QFB75 677.50 134 BATE 156728343120 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 GBOOB06QFB75 677.50 564 CHIX 2977838259127 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 677.50 122 CHIX 2977838259128 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 GB0OOBOBQFB75 677.50 389 BATE 156728343121 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:24:00 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 677.50 163 CHIX 2977838259129 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:37:07 GB0OBO6QFB75 680.50 1,000 AQuis 16895 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:39:57 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 680.50 309 CHIX 2977838261997 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:39:58 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 680.00 663 BATE 156728344734 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:39:58 GB0OB06QFB75 680.00 1,078 CHIX 2977838262007 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:39:58 GBOOB0BQFB75 680.00 15 AQUIS 17270 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:39:58 GBOOB06QFB75 680.00 1,029 LSE EOEiJvbf6JiN 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:39:58 GBOOB06QFB75 680.00 232 BATE 156728344735 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:43:38 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 679.50 639 BATE 156728345061 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:43:38 GB0OOBOBQFB75 679.50 665 CHIX 2977838262607 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:55:48 GB0OBO6QFB75 680.00 150 LSE EOEiJvbf6 TPN 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:55:48 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 680.00 394 LSE EQEiJvbf6 TPP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:58:01 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 680.00 21 BATE 156728346304 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:58:01 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 680.00 91 BATE 156728346305 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:58:01 GB0OB06QFB75 680.00 166 CHIX 2977838264751 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:58:01 GBOOB0BQFB75 680.00 270 LSE EOEiJvbféUO1 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:58:01 GBOOB06QFB75 680.00 29 LSE EOEiJvbf6UO3 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 09:58:01 GBOOB06QFB75 680.00 44 LSE EOEiJvbf6UOS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:01:06 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 680.00 248 CHIX 2977838265280 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:01:06 GB0OOBO6QFB75 680.00 200 CHIX 2977838265281 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:01:06 GB0OBO6QFB75 680.00 206 LSE EOEiJvbf6WRT 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:04:05 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 680.00 225 CHIX 2977838265829 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:04:05 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 680.00 36 LSE EOQEiJvbf6YZ8 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:04:05 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 680.00 399 LSE EOQEiJvbf6YZA 2001001125

1G Group Holdings PLC 01/06/2023 10:10:14 GBOOBOBQFB75 679.50 719 LSE EOEiJvbf6ciR 2001001125
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682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
682.00
681.00
681.00
681.00
681.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.00
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50

1,329
2,061

115

410
1,382
2,144

1428

1470

BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuis
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
AQuIs
LSE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuis
LSE
AQuis
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
AQuis
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
LSE
TURQUOISE
BATE
AQuIs
BATE
BATE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

156728380412
156728380413
156728380414

2977838314535

2977838314536

EOEIVK5U4CA
EOEiJvbfoxzh
156728380415
156728384205
EOEiJvbfANPa
156728384668
156728384669
EOEiJvbfAOOV
EQEiJvK5VaqU
EOEIVbAOTD
EOEiJvbfAicw
EOEiJvbiAicz
75530
156728388105
156728388106
75622
76002
156728388449
EQEiJvbfAot1
EOEiJvbfA013
EOEiJvbfA015
156728388665
156728388666
EOEiJVbfApGE
EOEiJvbfAp6G
76705
EOEiJVbfAT3Z
77305
EOEiJvbIANS
EOEiJVbIANT
EOEiJVbfALY
77870
EOEiJvbfAwJH
78223
78224
EOEiJvbfAxti
EOEiJvbfAxtk
78749
156728390775
156728390776
156728391125
156728391126
156728391127
79595
156728391452
156728391453
79999
156728391742
156728391743
156728391744
80388
81008
156728392559
EOEiJvbBACG

EOEiJVK5YbMw

156728392562
84734
156728395216
156728395217
EQEiVbBPJZ
EQEIVK5ZhjO
EOEiVbBPJI
EOEiVbfBPJn
156728395642
EOEiJvbfBpSf
EOEiJvbfBpSh
EOEiJvbfBpSr
EOEiJvbfBpSt
EQEiJvbfBpSw
EOEiVbiBpSy

EOEiVK5bQOX

EOEiVK5bQOZ
156728400191
156728400192

92140
EOEiJVK5CQMt
EOEiJVK5cQMY
EOEiJvK5cQMx
EOEiJVbfC6Xs
EOEIVDIC6Xu
156728403676
EOEiJVbIC8dS
EOEiJvbIC8dU
EOEiJVbiCBAW
156728404265
156728404290
EOEivKScprj
EOEiJvKS5cri2
EOEiJvK5csp2
EOEiVK5d13V
EOEiJVK513b
EOEiVbCEPY
156728405492
156728405493
156728405495
156728405533
156728405561

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023

16:20:45
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:21:36
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:24
16:25:30
16:25:30
16:25:30
16:25:45
16:25:58

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75

684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.50
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00
684.00

LSE
AQuIs
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
AQuis
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE

EOEIJVbICGMK
101529
156728406263
EQEiJvbiCHOI
EOEiVbCHOV
EOEiVbCHOX
EOEiJvK5dLz0
EOEiJvK5dLzq
EOEiJvbCHOZ
103872
EOEiJvbiCLxJ
EOEiJvbfCLyo
103943
EOEIVKSdhK]
EOEiVbICMBQ
EQEIVbICMXD
EOEiJVbiCMiu

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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